Jun 27 2024 (13:26) India Rail Info 1

New Jalpaiguri - Patna Vande Bharat Express/22233 - VB - NFR
NJP/New Jalpaiguri Junction to KIR/Katihar Junction
2h 30m - 184 km - 1 halts - Departs Sun,Mon,Wed, Thu,Fri,Sat

Code |Station Name i Depart |Avg
s
1 NJP  |New Jalpaiguri 05:15 2 0 87 |114 [NFR
Junction
2 KNE |KishanGanj 06:15 06:17 2m |2 |1 87 |66 [53 |NFR
3 |KIR |Katihar Junction 07:45 07:50 5m 1 184 |78 |32 |NFR
4 |[NNA |Naugachia 08:35 08:37 2m |0 |1 242 |76 (39 |ECR
5 |KGG |Khagaria junction 09:30 09:32 2m |0 |1 309 |92 |39 |ECR
6 |BGS |Begusarai 09:58 10:00 2m |0 |1 349 |66 (42 |ECR
7 |PNC |Patna Saheb 11:43 11:45 2m (0 |1 463 (24 |58 |ECR
8 |PNBE |Patna Junction 12:10 10 |1 473 |- 57 |ECR

Jun 27 2024 (13:26) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



